
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

165 KINNORDY RAGUSA Kate Nash 61.58559.634 0.000 0.000 60.610% 10.000
1( )1( )30041868 3013693

% % % % %

361 RHAPSODY LOX Pernille Hogg 57.43953.049 0.000 0.000 55.244% 20.000
2( )5( )30038902

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie GILLESPIE 54.14655.976 0.000 0.000 55.061% 30.000
5( )2( )

1

20085479 3094408

% % % % %

3 WP MASTERFUL Megan Kennedy 55.24453.537 0.000 0.000 54.391% 40.000
3( )3( )30041158 3099699

% % % % %

2304 GDAY MATE Gritje FRANZENBURG 54.26853.171 0.000 0.000 53.720% 50.000
4( )4( )30045920 3100503

% % % % %

5/10/2013 12:26:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: Veronica Steward Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

165 KINNORDY RAGUSA Kate Nash 57.10557.105 0.000 0.000 57.105% 10.000
1( )1( )30041868 3013693

% % % % %

3 WP MASTERFUL Megan Kennedy 49.47452.632 0.000 0.000 51.053% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30041158 3099699

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie GILLESPIE 46.71149.737 0.000 0.000 48.224% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

20085479 3094408

% % % % %

2304 GDAY MATE Gritje FRANZENBURG 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045920 3100503

% % % % %

5/10/2013 10:17:02 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Jobina Kennedy Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2691 SIRTANLY TP Tara GALJAR 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )30046476 3099169

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Michael Baker 63.6250.000 0.000 0.000 63.625% 20.000
2( )30045038 3026728

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy MCNUTT 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 30.000
3( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judith Smith 62.7500.000 0.000 0.000 62.750% 40.000
4( )

1

30044810 3097935

% % % % %

960 FENDI F Samantha CESNIK 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 50.000
5( )30046492 3098290

% % % % %

1403 REVENTON Georgia CONNOLLY 61.1250.000 0.000 0.000 61.125% 60.000
6( )

1

30044246 3099074

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry SISELY 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 70.000
7( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Kim WRIGHT-SMITH 59.6250.000 0.000 0.000 59.625% 80.000
8( )30045842 3064395

% % % % %

2695 ROCAILLE Sara McDonald 59.6250.000 0.000 0.000 59.625% 80.000
8( )30046482 4007638

% % % % %

752 ROSKYMAR PRINCE NOREAH Natalie PEACOCK 58.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.500% 100.000
10( )30042081 3101441

% % % % %

3287 WHITHERED WINGS Holly Hornsey 58.3750.000 0.000 0.000 58.375% 110.000
11( )30047516 3106851

% % % % %

5/10/2013 4:24:01 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

2931 STOCCATO BEAT Hanna Millott 55.7500.000 0.000 0.000 55.750% 120.000
12( )30046903 3106680

% % % % %

639 EMAS Regina BELL 49.3750.000 0.000 0.000 49.375% 130.000
13( )30042714 3081176

% % % % %

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Maree Tomkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047022 3015807

% % % % %

5/10/2013 4:24:01 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Michael Baker 68.84662.179 0.000 0.000 65.513% 10.000
1( )3( )30045038 3026728

% % % % %

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Kim WRIGHT-SMITH 65.64162.564 0.000 0.000 64.103% 20.000
2( )1( )30045842 3064395

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy MCNUTT 63.59062.436 0.000 0.000 63.013% 30.000
5( )2( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

1403 REVENTON Georgia CONNOLLY 63.71860.769 0.000 0.000 62.244% 40.000
4( )4( )30044246 3099074

% % % % %

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judith Smith 64.87259.231 0.000 0.000 62.052% 50.000
3( )5( )30044810 3097935

% % % % %

2695 ROCAILLE Sara McDonald 62.69258.846 0.000 0.000 60.769% 60.000
6( )7( )30046482 4007638

% % % % %

2691 SIRTANLY TP Tara GALJAR 61.66758.333 0.000 0.000 60.000% 70.000
7( )9( )30046476 3099169

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry SISELY 60.25658.718 0.000 0.000 59.487% 80.000
8( )8( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

752 ROSKYMAR PRINCE NOREAH Natalie PEACOCK 58.33358.974 0.000 0.000 58.654% 90.000
9( )6( )30042081 3101441

% % % % %

960 FENDI F Samantha CESNIK 57.56456.923 0.000 0.000 57.244% 100.000
10( )10( )

2

30046492 3098290

% % % % %

2931 STOCCATO BEAT Hanna Millott 56.28256.923 0.000 0.000 56.603% 110.000
11( )10( )30046903 3106680

% % % % %

5/10/2013 4:02:58 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Cheryl Beckett Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

639 EMAS Regina BELL 50.89752.564 0.000 0.000 51.731% 120.000
12( )12( )30042714 3081176

% % % % %

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Maree Tomkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047022 3015807

% % % % %

5/10/2013 4:02:59 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Cheryl Beckett Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1397 CARABINO Julia BATTAMS 67.2370.000 0.000 62.763 65.000% 10.000
1( ) 3( )30043947 3061914

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 62.5000.000 0.000 64.737 63.619% 20.000
3( ) 1( )30043399 3098429

% % % % %

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE Karen BLYTHE 62.6320.000 0.000 64.342 63.487% 30.000
2( ) 2( )30043482 3037207

% % % % %

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan NEVETT 62.2370.000 0.000 62.105 62.171% 40.000
4( ) 6( )30038861 3005232

% % % % %

584 RANGEMORE MIKARDO Maree Tomkinson 61.0530.000 0.000 62.632 61.843% 50.000
5( ) 4( )30041297 3015807

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia BATTAMS 60.1320.000 0.000 62.237 61.185% 60.000
6( ) 5( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan DUELL 58.6840.000 0.000 59.079 58.882% 70.000
7( ) 7( )30044676 3103539

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Christine ALLINGHAM 58.4210.000 0.000 56.974 57.698% 80.000
8( ) 8( )30041797 3096018

% % % % %

827 CELERITY PARK STARLET Bianca Veneziano 56.0530.000 0.000 55.658 55.856% 90.000
9( ) 9( )30040333 3098737

% % % % %

8 AVOCA ON THE MOVE Lauren BAILEY-SMITH 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30040715 3098867

% % % % %

5/10/2013 2:46:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deb Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 68.1580.000 0.000 63.947 66.053% 10.000
1( ) 2( )

2

30043399 3098429

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia BATTAMS 63.8160.000 0.000 63.947 63.882% 20.000
3( ) 2( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE Karen BLYTHE 64.7370.000 0.000 62.632 63.685% 30.000
2( ) 4( )30043482 3037207

% % % % %

584 RANGEMORE MIKARDO Maree Tomkinson 62.1050.000 0.000 65.132 63.619% 40.000
6( ) 1( )30041297 3015807

% % % % %

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan NEVETT 63.5530.000 0.000 60.263 61.908% 50.000
5( ) 5( )30038861 3005232

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Julia BATTAMS 63.8160.000 0.000 58.289 61.053% 60.000
3( ) 6( )30043947 3061914

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Christine ALLINGHAM 60.2630.000 0.000 57.500 58.882% 70.000
8( ) 7( )30041797 3096018

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan DUELL 61.8420.000 0.000 53.947 57.895% 80.000
7( ) 8( )30044676 3103539

% % % % %

8 AVOCA ON THE MOVE Lauren BAILEY-SMITH 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30040715 3098867

% % % % %

827 CELERITY PARK STARLET Bianca Veneziano 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30040333 3098737

% % % % %

1197 ISOSCELES Meg RAC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043932 3102845

% % % % %

5/10/2013 4:14:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Rosemary Dalton



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona ANDERSON 62.08361.389 0.000 0.000 61.736% 10.000
1( )2( )30045303 3100086

% % % % %

2890 HARVEST FORTUNE TELLER Alicia Ryan 61.25062.083 0.000 0.000 61.667% 20.000
3( )1( )20083221 3104060

% % % % %

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla DESMET 61.94460.972 0.000 0.000 61.458% 30.000
2( )3( )30039427 3105815

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Anthea Erdeljac 60.27860.000 0.000 0.000 60.139% 40.000
4( )4( )20094342 2056371

% % % % %

2062 LACK OF HABITS Prue WOOD 55.69456.250 0.000 0.000 55.972% 50.000
5( )5( )30045514 3094975

% % % % %

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Anthea HAYES 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20088912 3009726

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Antony Bartlett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046775 3030741

% % % % %

394 LINUS Andrea UREN 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20085711 3100372

% % % % %

7467 RAJAH'S RAVE Abbie O'Brien 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

70007467 7002825

% % % % %

5/10/2013 10:58:31 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Jobina Kennedy Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2890 HARVEST FORTUNE TELLER Alicia Ryan 56.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.500% 10.000
1( )

1

20083221 3104060

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Anthea Erdeljac 56.2500.000 0.000 0.000 56.250% 20.000
2( )20094342 2056371

% % % % %

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla DESMET 53.3750.000 0.000 0.000 53.375% 30.000
3( )30039427 3105815

% % % % %

2062 LACK OF HABITS Prue WOOD 51.7500.000 0.000 0.000 51.750% 40.000
4( )30045514 3094975

% % % % %

394 LINUS Andrea UREN 50.8750.000 0.000 0.000 50.875% 50.000
5( )20085711 3100372

% % % % %

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona ANDERSON 50.5000.000 0.000 0.000 50.500% 60.000
6( )

1

30045303 3100086

% % % % %

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Anthea HAYES 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20088912 3009726

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Antony Bartlett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046775 3030741

% % % % %

7467 RAJAH'S RAVE Abbie O'Brien 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

70007467 7002825

% % % % %

5/10/2013 11:03:01 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Participant Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9997 SPRINGTAIL MISS Toni Shave 61.11164.815 0.000 0.000 62.963% 10.000

1( )1( )30042759 3098570

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Tildy Longbottom 60.37063.704 0.000 0.000 62.037% 20.000

2( )2( )30043915 3106351

% % % % %

1248 KOKO NERO Susan  WILLIAMS 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043938 3099598

% % % % %

5/10/2013 12:00:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Jobina Kennedy Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Participant Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9997 SPRINGTAIL MISS Toni Shave 59.8480.000 0.000 0.000 59.848% 10.000
1( )30042759 3098570

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Tildy Longbottom 58.9390.000 0.000 0.000 58.939% 20.000
2( )30043915 3106351

% % % % %

1248 KOKO NERO Susan WILLIAMS 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043938 3099598

% % % % %

5/10/2013 11:25:23 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3586 ROUNDHAY DREAM SASHIA Anthea Wood 65.1560.000 70.000 0.000 67.578% 10.000
2( )1( )30500595 3095211

% % % % %

3235 YARRAENSIS OOZONE Antony Bartlett 66.4060.000 66.719 0.000 66.563% 20.000
1( )3( )30047404 3030741

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Kate Nash 62.3440.000 66.875 0.000   64.610% 30.000
6( )2( )70007615 3096821

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle POOLES 63.5940.000 65.625 0.000 64.610% 40.000
3( )4( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

2158 ROWANVALE ROYALIST Sue TITCUMB 62.1880.000 65.469 0.000 63.829% 50.000
7( )5( )30045663 3098688

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna MUIR 63.4380.000 63.906 0.000 63.672% 60.000
4( )6( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

3287 WHITHERED WINGS Holly Hornsey 62.6560.000 62.188 0.000 62.422% 70.000
5( )9( )30047516 3106851

% % % % %

3635 CONBONITO Joanne Flood 60.7810.000 63.281 0.000 62.031% 80.000
10( )8( )30500674 3105336

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHEONIX Jane Foster 61.0940.000 61.875 0.000 61.485% 90.000
8( )10( )

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa BROWN 57.5000.000 63.594 0.000 60.547% 100.000
13( )7( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia MEREKI 60.9380.000 56.250 0.000 58.594% 110.000
9( )14( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

5/10/2013 5:01:33 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H Lihla Wyles Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

2393 DREAMTIME DE NERO Laura GRINTON 58.4380.000 58.594 0.000 58.516% 120.000
12( )11( )30044893 3105423

% % % % %

2679 JAZZABELLE Rae ANSELL 60.7810.000 55.000 0.000 57.891% 130.000
10( )15( )30046442 3098352

% % % % %

2420 ANIMAL CO. Amy LYNCH 56.0940.000 57.969 0.000 57.032% 140.000
15( )12( )20090155 3104587

% % % % %

3053 NORTHERN BOTTICELLI Diane Lilburne 56.2500.000 57.188 0.000 56.719% 150.000
14( )13( )

1

30047028 3105330

% % % % %

3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500533 3095628

% % % % %

3622 DARTBROOK MONKEY Kelly Taylor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20092765 3104865

% % % % %

3251 BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Maree Tomkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047438 3015807

% % % % %

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20093878 2027766

% % % % %

5/10/2013 5:01:33 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H Lihla Wyles Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3235 YARRAENSIS OOZONE Antony Bartlett 69.14371.000 0.000 0.000 70.072% 10.000
1( )2( )30047404 3030741

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle POOLES 64.57171.714 0.000 0.000 68.143% 20.000
3( )1( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Kate Nash 64.14370.571 0.000 0.000 67.357% 30.000
5( )3( )70007615 3096821

% % % % %

3586 ROUNDHAY DREAM SASHIA Anthea Wood 64.85769.571 0.000 0.000 67.214% 40.000
2( )4( )30500595 3095211

% % % % %

2158 ROWANVALE ROYALIST Sue TITCUMB 64.42967.714 0.000 0.000 66.072% 50.000
4( )6( )30045663 3098688

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna MUIR 63.00067.857 0.000 0.000 65.429% 60.000
7( )5( )

1

30046166 3103624

% % % % %

3287 WHITHERED WINGS Holly Hornsey 62.00067.714 0.000 0.000 64.857% 70.000
8( )6( )30047516 3106851

% % % % %

2393 DREAMTIME DE NERO Laura GRINTON 63.71463.143 0.000 0.000 63.429% 80.000
6( )13( )30044893 3105423

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa BROWN 59.14367.571 0.000 0.000 63.357% 90.000
10( )8( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

3635 CONBONITO Joanne Flood 59.14366.857 0.000 0.000 63.000% 100.000
10( )9( )30500674 3105336

% % % % %

2679 JAZZABELLE Rae ANSELL 62.00063.286 0.000 0.000 62.643% 110.000
8( )11( )

1

30046442 3098352

% % % % %

5/10/2013 3:57:41 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Judy Slater Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

2420 ANIMAL CO. Amy LYNCH 59.14364.286 0.000 0.000 61.715% 120.000
10( )10( )20090155 3104587

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia MEREKI 57.42963.286 0.000 0.000 60.358% 130.000
14( )11( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHEONIX Jane Foster 57.85759.857 0.000 0.000 58.857% 140.000
13( )14( )

2% % % % %

3053 NORTHERN BOTTICELLI Diane Lilburne 52.85753.571 0.000 0.000 53.214% 150.000
15( )15( )

2

30047028 3105330

% % % % %

3622 DARTBROOK MONKEY Kelly Taylor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20092765 3104865

% % % % %

3251 BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Maree Tomkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047438 3015807

% % % % %

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20093878 2027766

% % % % %

9997 SPRINGTAIL MISS Toni Shave 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042759 3098570

% % % % %

5/10/2013 3:57:41 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Judy Slater Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 63.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.250% 10.000
1( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

5/10/2013 2:34:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 61.66760.769 0.000 0.000 61.218% 10.000
1( )1( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

5/10/2013 3:18:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Cheryl Beckett Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Allison O'Neill 65.0000.000 72.344 0.000 68.672% 10.000
1( )1( )30047210 3097042

% % % % %

1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 61.2500.000 63.594 0.000 62.422% 20.000
2( )2( )30047233 3106519

% % % % %

2763 OVADIA Kerry RUSSELL 59.2190.000 60.313 0.000 59.766% 30.000
3( )4( )30046613 3052362

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra CLARK 57.6560.000 60.469 0.000 59.063% 40.000
4( )3( )

1

20087619 3101272

% % % % %

1890 WYNGARA DEJAVUE Dana Kruse 55.1560.000 54.063 0.000 54.610% 50.000
5( )5( )30045300 3106611

% % % % %

306 CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND Antonia Baker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500187 32003540

% % % % %

437 JUBILIATION OF WYONA Edwina Lumsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20085032 3103911

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie CLARK 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30040226 3096928

% % % % %

2714 SPRINGTIME HOT GOSSIP Lynette WARD 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041865 3066347

% % % % %

5/10/2013 2:06:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H Lihla Wyles Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 63.85767.714 0.000 0.000 65.786% 10.000
1( )2( )

1

20093919 3104947

% % % % %

1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 62.14369.143 0.000 0.000 65.643% 20.000
2( )1( )

1

30047233 3106519

% % % % %

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Allison O'Neill 61.85765.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 30.000
3( )3( )30047210 3097042

% % % % %

2763 OVADIA Kerry RUSSELL 61.14363.286 0.000 0.000 62.215% 40.000
4( )5( )30046613 3052362

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra CLARK 59.57164.143 0.000 0.000 61.857% 50.000
5( )4( )20087619 3101272

% % % % %

437 JUBILIATION OF WYONA Edwina Lumsden 56.71461.000 0.000 0.000 58.857% 60.000
7( )6( )

1

20085032 3103911

% % % % %

1890 WYNGARA DEJAVUE Dana Kruse 57.00057.571 0.000 0.000 57.286% 70.000
6( )7( )30045300 3106611

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie CLARK 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30040226 3096928

% % % % %

2714 SPRINGTIME HOT GOSSIP Lynette WARD 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041865 3066347

% % % % %

5/10/2013 12:44:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Judy Slater Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 68.4090.000 0.000 63.182 65.796% 10.000
1( ) 1( )20093919 3104947

% % % % %

3532 WYCOMA PARK ROYAL PRINCETON Brenda Cotter 64.5450.000 0.000 61.818 63.182% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30500512 3101577

% % % % %

437 JUBILIATION OF WYONA Edwina Lumsden 59.7730.000 0.000 60.682 60.228% 30.000
3( ) 3( )20085032 3103911

% % % % %

2640 CASURINA PARK SIR ROBERT Jasmine Gill 59.7730.000 0.000 56.136 57.955% 40.000
3( ) 5( )30046353 3105769

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 56.3640.000 0.000 56.364 56.364% 50.000
5( ) 4( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

5/10/2013 10:15:26 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Annelise Larin



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 66.5910.000 0.000 0.000 66.591% 10.000
1( )20093919 3104947

% % % % %

2640 CASURINA PARK SIR ROBERT Jasmine Gill 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 20.000
2( )30046353 3105769

% % % % %

437 JUBILIATION OF WYONA Edwina Lumsden 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 30.000
3( )20085032 3103911

% % % % %

3532 WYCOMA PARK ROYAL PRINCETON Brenda Cotter 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 40.000
4( )30500512 3101577

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 57.9550.000 0.000 0.000 57.955% 50.000
5( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

5/10/2013 9:45:44 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A Participant Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9999 HARLEKIN Sophie Hendricks 56.00062.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 10.000
2( )1( )30045584 3105767

% % % % %

9998 CALVIN CLYDE CRUSADER Sarah Colman 56.75059.250 0.000 0.000 58.000% 20.000
1( )2( )2108609

% % % % %

5/10/2013 12:23:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Jobina Kennedy Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Participant Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 CALVIN CLYDE CRUSADER Sarah Colman 59.2000.000 0.000 0.000 59.200% 10.000
1( )2108609

% % % % %

9999 HARLEKIN Sophie Hendricks 54.8000.000 0.000 0.000 54.800% 20.000
2( )

1

30045584 3105767

% % % % %

5/10/2013 11:50:06 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3345 RHEINLANDER Rebecca Farran 70.4550.000 0.000 66.364 68.410% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30047604 3089258

% % % % %

3605 PLATINUM CRUISE Lucinda James 68.4090.000 0.000 65.000   66.705% 20.000
2( ) 4( )30500624 3098717

% % % % %

921 JAYBEE ALARIA Wendy Halma 67.9550.000 0.000 65.455 66.705% 30.000
3( ) 3( )30047284 3106269

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 63.8640.000 0.000 68.864 66.364% 40.000
10( ) 1( )71000211 7002825

% % % % %

3385 STATFORD MAVERICK Tiffany Joosse 65.6820.000 0.000 63.864 64.773% 50.000
6( ) 7( )20092812 3098297

% % % % %

3483 JIRRIMA YAJET Lydia Nicholson 65.0000.000 0.000 64.545 64.773% 50.000
7( ) 6( )30500327 3106520

% % % % %

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 64.3180.000 0.000 64.773 64.546% 70.000
9( ) 5( )30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3406 MONTAND PARK ROCASPRIT Sarah Peeler 66.1360.000 0.000 61.818 63.977% 80.000
5( ) 10( )30046796 3099484

% % % % %

2789 DON OSCARSO Paula BALCHIN 62.0450.000 0.000 63.636 62.841% 90.000
14( ) 8( )30046680 3086801

% % % % %

3340 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Matthew Archibald 62.9550.000 0.000 62.727 62.841% 90.000
12( ) 9( )30047583 3098429

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Glenda Hinchliffe 67.0450.000 0.000 57.500 62.273% 110.000
4( ) 17( )30045956 3003671

% % % % %

5/10/2013 1:26:55 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annelise LarinJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Cheryl Beckett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

3439 WYRONG PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 65.0000.000 0.000 58.636 61.818% 120.000
7( ) 12( )30500350 3099643

% % % % %

1341 ARIEL SPIDAMAN Sharon GUY 63.4090.000 0.000 58.636 61.023% 130.000
11( ) 12( )30044151 3098083

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 62.2730.000 0.000 58.636 60.455% 140.000
13( ) 12( )30047372 3101355

% % % % %

3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 60.9090.000 0.000 60.000 60.455% 140.000
17( ) 11( )30047630 3097669

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Ashleigh Howard 61.5910.000 0.000 57.955 59.773% 160.000
15( ) 15( )30500363 3101961

% % % % %

3425 DYRRING PARK FRANCESCA Karina Bartlett 60.0000.000 0.000 57.727 58.864% 170.000
18( ) 16( )20093666 3025764

% % % % %

3395 EVAGELINE Kelli Anne Ryan 61.5910.000 0.000 53.409 57.500% 180.000
15( ) 18( )30047711 3105258

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie 55.9090.000 0.000 50.909 53.409% 190.000
20( ) 19( )

2

30500225

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren BAILEY-SMITH 56.3640.000 0.000 47.273 51.819% 200.000
19( ) 20( )30046430 3098867

% % % % %

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044784 3097353

% % % % %

3231 APH EXCELSA Sally Blunsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047400 2035431

% % % % %

3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500533 3095628

% % % % %

5/10/2013 1:26:56 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annelise LarinJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Cheryl Beckett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044784 3097353

% % % % %

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn HATFIELD 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045564 3031683

% % % % %

5/10/2013 1:26:56 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annelise LarinJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Cheryl Beckett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3345 RHEINLANDER Rebecca Farran 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 68.409% 10.000
1( )30047604 3089258

% % % % %

3385 STATFORD MAVERICK Tiffany Joosse 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 68.409% 20.000
1( )20092812 3098297

% % % % %

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545% 30.000
3( )30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 63.864% 40.000
4( )

1

30047630 3097669

% % % % %

921 JAYBEE ALARIA Wendy Halma 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 50.000
5( )30047284 3106269

% % % % %

3340 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Matthew Archibald 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 60.000
6( )30047583 3098429

% % % % %

3605 PLATINUM CRUISE Lucinda James 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 70.000
7( )30500624 3098717

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 80.000
8( )30047372 3101355

% % % % %

3439 WYRONG PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 90.000
9( )30500350 3099643

% % % % %

2393 DREAMTIME DE NERO Laura GRINTON 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 100.000
10( )30044893 3105423

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Glenda Hinchliffe 61.3640.000 0.000 0.000 61.364% 110.000
11( )30045956 3003671

% % % % %

5/10/2013 1:11:35 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren BAILEY-SMITH 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 61.136% 120.000
12( )30046430 3098867

% % % % %

3425 DYRRING PARK FRANCESCA Karina Bartlett 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 61.136% 120.000
12( )20093666 3025764

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909% 140.000
14( )30500225

% % % % %

1341 ARIEL SPIDAMAN Sharon GUY 60.6820.000 0.000 0.000 60.682% 150.000
15( )30044151 3098083

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Ashleigh Howard 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 160.000
16( )30500363 3101961

% % % % %

3483 JIRRIMA YAJET Lydia Nicholson 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182% 170.000
17( )30500327 3106520

% % % % %

2789 DON OSCARSO Paula BALCHIN 57.7270.000 0.000 0.000 57.727% 180.000
18( )30046680 3086801

% % % % %

3395 EVAGELINE Kelli Anne Ryan 51.8180.000 0.000 0.000 51.818% 190.000
19( )30047711 3105258

% % % % %

3406 MONTAND PARK ROCASPRIT Sarah Peeler 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30046796 3099484

% % % % %

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044784 3097353

% % % % %

3231 APH EXCELSA Sally Blunsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047400 2035431

% % % % %

3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500533 3095628

% % % % %

5/10/2013 1:11:36 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn HATFIELD 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045564 3031683

% % % % %

5/10/2013 1:11:36 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 4 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

Owner/Sex/YOB/Breed//Height/Sire x Dam/Colour

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 7.020.000 0.000 0.000 7.02 10.000
1( )

0

71000211 7002825

3345 RHEINLANDER Belinda Farley 6.840.000 0.000 0.000 6.84 20.000
2( )

0

30047604 3089258

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 6.780.000 0.000 0.000 6.78 30.000
3( )

0

30500359 3037207

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Ashleigh Howard 6.180.000 0.000 0.000 6.18 40.000
4( )

0

30500363 3101961

5/10/2013 9:51:02 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C H Heagney & V Steward Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 5 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 6.880.000 0.000 0.000 6.88 10.000
1( )

0

30047372 3101355

3251 BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Maree Tomkinson 6.540.000 0.000 0.000 6.54 20.000
2( )

0

30047438 3015807

3158 BR RAMBA ZAMBA Gritje Franzenburg 6.020.000 0.000 0.000 6.02 30.000
3( )

0

30047250 3100503

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Maree Tomkinson 00.000 0.000 0.000 0 40.000
4( )

0

30047022 3015807

3171 DICAVALLI DUCHESS Jacqui Librio 00.000 0.000 0.000 0 40.000
4( )

0

30500194 3094994

5/10/2013 11:13:39 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C H Heagney & V Steward Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Pony 5 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 5 October 2013

Equestrian Victoria Dressage Fundraiser

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

306 CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND Antonia Baker 5.40.000 0.000 0.000 5.4 10.000
1( )

0

30500187 32003540

5/10/2013 10:41:06 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C H Heagney & V Steward Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-
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